-/ 2023 S6L Summer Series Top Credit Leaders

Player

Daniel Shumaker
Edward Salanga
Stephen Oliva
John Sandweg
Paul Choe
Nathan McCutcheon
Dave Dean
Elmer Schmidt
Tom Hegna
Bryan Nelson
Amy Arnold
Michael Broudy
Wiley Davis
Jeffrey Coughran
Dan Campos
Joseph Pilewicz
Robert Owen
Sean Phillips
Robert Behrens
June Vutrano
Dan Gallegos
Steve Park
Martin Henner
Kyle Voda

Shaun Wilson
Angel Reynoso

Nate Scott

Total Events ()
Total Credits Paid $3,672.00 7/9/2023
* Total Events Net Flight Finishes Handicap Index
Credits Won Played 1st 2nd 3rd 4th (from last event)

$661.00 2 1 0 0 O 5.5
$209.00 5 0 2 o0 o 3.9
$124.00 3 1 0 1 0 9.0
$123.00 1 1 0 0 O 19.6
$111.00 3 1 1 0 1 8.7
$106.00 2 1 0 0 O 10.7
$104.00 6 2 1 1 0 13.2
$99.00 3 0 2 0 O 7.0
$95.00 2 1 0 0 1 6.8
$86.00 4 0o 2 o0 1 11.9
$85.00 5 1 0 2 o0 4.9
$85.00 3 o o 1 2 8.8
$83.00 5 1 2 0 O 13.6
$82.00 3 0 1 0 o0 15.0
$78.00 1 0 0 o0 1

$70.00 3 0o 1 2 o0 11.8
$69.00 5 2 0 o0 1 8.6
$67.00 2 1 1 0 O 8.6
$66.00 5 1 1 0 1 8.5
$66.00 4 1 0 2 1 13.9
$57.00 4 o 1 0 1 9.7
$57.00 2 0 0o 2 o 7.3
$54.00 4 1 1 0 O 20.6
$54.00 3 1 0 0 1 16.9
$52.00 2 0 1 0 o0 8.5
$51.00 4 2 1 0 1

$49.00 2 1 0 0 1

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)
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Player

Curtis Kloc
Kenneth Johnston
George Banach
Ben Hughes
Anthony Carson
Matt Brasseur
Dean Citko
Geoffrey Miller
Frank Vutrano
Richard Gramolini
Gareth Broudy
Lee Steelgrave
Virgilio Salanga
Chris Kabat
Lance Reamy
Kimberly Hamm
Scott Barnes
Kevin Hudspeth
Tony Green

Joe Galli

Randy Figueroa
Richard Pilewicz
Matthew Skinner
Orlando Laughter
Steve Katz

Terry Donnelly
Brad Gwilliam
Caleb Walker
Evan Gorczynski
Adam Dizes

David Gramza

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)

* Total
Credits Won
$47.00
$46.00
$45.00
$45.00
$43.00
$42.00
$41.00
$40.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$33.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$27.00
$24.00
$20.00
$20.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$11.00
$11.00
$10.00
$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$4.00

Events
Played

Net Flight Finishes
1st 2nd 3rd 4th

o 1 o0 1
1 0 0 O
1 0 0 O

o 1 o0 1
1 0 0 O
1 1 0 O

Handicap Index
(from last event)
24.4
20.0

17.2

7.4
20.2
28.1
12.1
23.7
23.0
25.6
10.0
22.5

13.8

23.8

9.9

27.5

16.1

25.7

15.0

11.8

7.5

13.5

15.1

18.8
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Player

Scott Wentz
Charles Falcone
Ron Amstutz
Benjamin Goodwin
Alan Nicholas
Lovell Robinson
Hector Diaz

Mike Marsolek
Mark Alway
Martin Kies

Todd Miller

Garry Swanner
Richard Carroll
Rigoverto Alvarado
John Namovicz
Hiroko Kobayashi
Brien Byers

Chris Peterson
Aaron Stradling
Brandon Thatcher
Brian Davenport
Jon Stewart

John Wilhelm
Nate Johnson
Rick Chrzanowski
Dan Delgado

Jay Beller

Warren Meehan
William McKiegan

JR Blaszek

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)

* Total
Credits Won
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Events
Played

Net Flight Finishes
1st 2nd 3rd 4th

0O o o0 1
O o o0 O
o 0 o 1
0O o0 o0 2

Handicap Index
(from last event)

13.3

17.0

15.9
13.3

32.5

21.7

19.7
12.8
28.9
27.6
9.3
14.8

31.0

23.8
34.7

13.0

18.1

6.0

1.2
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